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SAIMC BOARD

Vinesh Maharaj

Non-Executive Director - Chair

vinesh.maharaj@pwc.com

Oratile Sematle

Non-Executive Director

oratile.sematle@sasol.com

Annemarie van Coller

Non-Executive Director

annemarie.vancoller@sasol.com

Marc Van Pelt

Non-Statutory Director

marcvanpelt@de.pepperl-fuchs.com

Johan Maartens

Executive Director

johan.maartens@saimc.co.za
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SAIMC EXCO

Ann de Beer Johannesburg GM Ann.DeBeer@wika.com

Johan Maritz Secunda GM johan.maritz2@megchem.co.za
Mervyn Bartle Rustenburg GM bartle.mervyn@gmail.com
Mark Taylor Tshwane GM markt@temamii.com

Mervyn Govender Richards Bay GM mervynkgovender@gmail.com
Theo Potgieter Vaal GM Theo.Potgieter@wika.com
Hein Ries Cape Town GM Hein.Ries@zutari.com

Tresford Siame Zambia GM tresford@mpelembe.net

Frikkie Streicher

Supplier Advisory Council Chair

frikkie.streicher@vega.com

Marita van den Bergh

End-user Advisory Council Chair

marita.vandenbergh@proconics.co.za

Prof Ben van Wyk

Educational & Training Advisory Council Chair

vanwykb@mandela.ac.za

Cobus Pool

Chair: Cyber Security

cobus.pool@proconics.co.za

Dirk van der Walt

Chair: Standards

dirk.vanderwalt@proconics.co.za

Jane van der Spuy PR jane@technews.co.za
Johan Maartens CEO johan.maartens@saimc.co.za
John Owen-Ellis coo John.owen-ellis@saimc.co.za

Leatitia van Straten

Marketing Manager

Leatitia.VanStraten@reedexpoafrica.co.za




